

FIR No. 339/19  
PS : Punjabi Bagh  
SC No. 890/19  
State Vs. Deepak

10.02.2022

Matter taken up through VC in terms of Hon'ble High Court Order No. 896/RG/DHC/2021 dt. 30.12.2021 and Office Order No. 42221-471/Misc./Admn.1/Central/THC/2021 dt. 31.12.2021 of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge ( HQ).

Present : Ms. Madhu Arora, Ld. Chief PP for the State.  
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR of the complainant company.

Inspt. Vinay Malik, the then SHO PS Punjabi Bagh and IO/HC Pradeep Gaur are present in pursuance of bailable warrants but no written reply filed by them. Let reply be filed on or before next date of hearing.

Notice be issued to Inspt. Vinay Malik, the then SHO PS Punjabi Bagh and IO/HC Pradeep Gaur for next date of hearing.

At request, put up on 22.03.2022.

(Vinay Singhal)  
ASJ ( Electricity ) - 01,  
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi  
10.02.2022