

FIR No. 339/19
PS: Punjabi Bagh
SC No. 890/19
State Vs. Deepak

22.03.2022

Present : Ms. Madhu Arora, Id. Chief PP for the State.
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.
Accused is yet to be summoned.

In pursuance of order dt. 21.10.2020, a Supplementary Charge-sheet has been filed whereby accused Kaushal is also impleaded as an accused in the challan.

Under these circumstances, accused Deepak and Kaushal be summoned through SHO concerned, for next date of hearing.

Put up on 23.05.2022.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
22.03.2022