

FIR No. 339/19
PS: Punjabi Bagh
SC No. 890/19
State Vs. Deepak & Anr.

01.09.2022

Present : Sh. Zenul Abedeen, Ld. PP for the State.
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.
Both accused persons are absent.

Proceedings under Section 82 CrPC against both the accused persons stand completed.

Let process server be called for recording of his statement.

Put up on 07.09.2022 for statement of process server.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
01.09.2022